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Who’s  who 

Participants  

Aline Pellegrino 
Confederación Sudamericana de Fútbol (CONMEBOL) 

Women’s Football Consultant 
  

Amalya Grigoryan 
Football Federation of Armenia 

Deputy Head of Football Department 

Ana Sofia Moura 
Portuguese Football Federation 

Commercial Director 

Andrea Renee Pizzati Andrade
Honduran Football Association 

Deputy General Secretary  

mailto:apellegrino@conmebol.com
mailto:amalya.grigoryan@ffa.am
mailto:sofia.moura@fpf.pt
mailto:apizzati@fenafuth.org.hn
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Anna Lina Livia Steiger 
Swiss Football Association 

Deputy Head of Finance and Human Resources 

Dawn Aquilina 
Malta Football Association 

Strategy Officer 

Doreen Nabwire Omondi 
Women’s Football Officer

Football Kenya Federation 

Emma Sykes 
Women’s Football Development Manager 

UEFA 

Fatema Hayat 
Kuwait Football Association 

Member of executive board - Chairperson of women's football 
committee 

mailto:steiger.anna@football.ch
mailto:dawn.aquilina@mfa.com.mt
mailto:emma.sykes@uefa.ch
mailto:fjhayat@gmail.com
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Ivancica Sudac 
Croatian Football Federation 

Head of International Affairs and Licensing 

Kanya Keomany 
Lao Football Federation 

General Secretary 

Kimberly Bean 
Bermuda Football Association 

Chairwoman of Women's Football Committee 

Lowri Williams 
The Football Association of Wales 

Head of Women's and Girls' Football 

Lydia Mohlakodi Moneyopao 
South African Football Association 

SAF Coaches Association 

mailto:ivancica.sudac@hns-cff.hr
mailto:lydia.monyepao@yahoo.co.uk
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Natalia Chiriac 
Football Association of Moldova 

Sports Law Counsel 

Naziah Ali 
Fiji Football Association 

Member of the Executive Board, in charge of Girls Football 

Olga Mashchikova 
Football Union of Russia 

Head of Strategy and Development 

Paula Jane Walker 
New Zealand Football 

Board Member ; Chair, Hawkes Bay United; National League 
Stakeholder Voting Group 

Rebecca Denis 
The FA 

Senior Strategy and Business Manager 

mailto:onm@rfs.ru
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Sarah Walsh 
Football Federation Australia 

Head of Women's Football 

Stephanie Nicola Forde 
Belgian Football Association 

Operations Director, Professional Refereeing 

Tsoseletso Eunice Magang 
Botswana Football Association 

Executive Committee 

Yasuko Takano 
Japan Football Association 

Chief Officer International relations 

Yegana Abbaszade 
Association of Football Federations of Azerbaijan 

Brand and CSR Manager 

mailto:sarah.walsh@ffa.com.au
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IMD 

Ginka Toegel 
IMD Professor of Leadership 

 

IMD coaches  

Janet Hewetson 
IMD Coach 

 

Nadine Hack 
IMD Coach 

Katina Cremona 
IMD Coach 

mailto:ginka.toegel@imd.org
mailto:janet.hewetson@bluewin.ch
mailto:nhack@because.net
mailto:katina@peoplesavvyconsulting.com
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Sarah-Jane Varley 
IMD Coach 

mailto:sarahvarley@working-relations.com
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UEFA 

Thomas Junod 
UEFA Head of Education and Research 

Alexandra Doncila 
UEFA Academy Programme Assistant 

mailto:thomas.junod@uefa.ch
mailto:alexandra.doncila@uefa.ch
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FIFA 

Arijana Demirovic 
FIFA Women’s Football Development Manager 

Nicole Fisch 
FIFA Personal Assistant to the Chief Women's Football Officer 

David Peradalta Negre 
FIFA Women’s Football Development Coordinator 

mailto:arijana.demirovic@fifa.org



